
Holiday and Scheduled Events Revised 12.31.2024 

Holidays and Scheduled Events for 2025 

 

To:  All Employees  

From:  Human Resources 

Date:  December 31, 2024 

Re:  Holidays and Scheduled Events for 2025 

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 20, 2025 

President’s Day Monday February 17, 2025 

Cesar Chavez Day Monday March 31, 2025 

Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025 

Juneteenth Thursday June 19, 2025 

Independence Day Friday July 4, 2025 

Labor Day Monday September 1, 2025 

Native American Day Friday September 26, 2025 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday October 13, 2025 

Veterans Day Tuesday  November 11, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day 

Plus following Day 

Thursday 

Friday 

 November 27, 2025 

November 28, 2025 

Christmas Eve 

Christmas Day 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

December 24, 2025 

December 25, 2025 

 
 

All Staff:  Monday, April 14, 2025 & Wednesday, August 27, 2025 

Employee Appreciation Day:  Monday, July 14, 2025 

Discover Health at Redding Rancheria:  Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

Wellness Conference:  Wednesday, October 22, 2025 & Thursday, October 23, 2025  

Employee Holiday Luncheon:  Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

Employee Holiday Party:  Friday, December 5, 2025 

Tribal Office Holiday Closure: Monday, December 22, 2025 through Friday, December 26, 2025 

Head Start Winter Break Closure: Monday, December 22, 2025 through Monday, January 5, 2026  

New Year’s Day: Thursday, January 1, 2026 

 


